A53  WORK BY STATUTORY AUTHORITIES/ UNDERTAKERS 
 120  	Work by statutory undertakers 
	Item: 
	TBC
	Description of work: 
	TBC
	Provisional Sum: Include 
	TBC
	Allow for general attendance. 

A54  PROVISIONAL WORK/ ITEMS 
 590  	Contingencies 
	Provisional sum: Include: 
	£2,500.00 (Two Thousand Five Hundred Pounds) to be expended in part or in full as directed 
	by the Contract Administrator.